The water treatment specialist
triogen® PPO33
ozone
The triogen® O3 M series ozone generators are utilised for large volumes of water. These self-
contained units provide exceptional disinfection with effective treatment against chlorine
resistant micro-organisms, oxidation of various organic matter and flocculation of colloidal
particles, which significantly improves water quality.
•	 Safely lower free chlorine residual with effective disinfection including chlorine resistant

© 2023 • Subject to change without notice • www.bio-uv.com
BIO-UV_triogen_O3 M_EN_V2
contact
triogen® by BIO-UV Group
For requests outside of technical specifications, please contact us
Model Ozone flow
rate in g/hr
Air flow rate
in m3/hr
Power consumption
in kW
Dimensions
in mm (L x H x W)
triogen® O3 M6-15S 15 0.7 0.60 1060 x 1880 x 530
triogen® O3 M6-25S 25 1.3 0.89 1060 x 1880 x 530
triogen® O3 M6-50S 50 2.7 1.47 1060 x 1880 x 530
triogen® O3 M6-100S 100 5.4 2.85 1060 x 1880 x 530
triogen® O3 M6-150S 150 8.1 4.20 1060 x 1880 x 1030
triogen® O3 M6-200S 200 10.8 5.70 1060 x 1880 x 1030
triogen® O3 M6-20A 20 0.7 0.86 1060 x 1880 x 530
triogen® O3 M6-33A 33 1.3 1.30 1060 x 1880 x 530
triogen® O3 M6-65A 65 2.7 1.80 1060 x 1880 x 530
triogen® O3 M6-130A 130 5.4 3.00 1060 x 1880 x 1030
triogen® O3 M6-190A 190 8.1 4.50 1060 x 1880 x 1030
triogen® O3 M6-260A 260 10.8 6.60 1060 x 1880 x 1030
triogen® O3 M7-65A 65 2.7 2.50 1370 x 1800 x 830
triogen® O3 M7-130A 130 5.4 3.90 1370 x 1800 x 830
triogen® O3 M7-190A 190 8.1 5.40 1370 x 1800 x 830
triogen® O3 M7-260A 260 10.8 7.60 1370 x 1800 x 830
triogen® O3 M7-320A 320 13.5 10.00 1370 x 1800 x 830
triogen® O3 M7-390A 390 16.2 12.20 1370 x 1800 x 830
triogen® O3 M7-450A 450 18.9 14.40 2390 x 1800 x 830
triogen® O3 M7-520A 520 21.6 16.20 2390 x 1800 x 830
triogen® O3 M7-580A 580 24.3 18.00 2900 x 1800 x 830
triogen® O3 M7-650A 650 27.0 20.60 2900 x 1800 x 830
triogen® O3 M7-750A 750 32.4 23.80 1880 x 1800 x 1660